
2022 Delco League Diving Schedule  
 
 A Division     B Division 
  
 Karakung*     Knowlton 
 Prospect Park     Lansdowne* 

Ridley Park     Primos-Secane 
 Ridley Township    Nassau*     

Tinicum     Riddlewood*    
    

Tuesday, June 21 – required Fwd vol 
Tinicum @ Ridley Twp   Lansdowne @ Riddlewood 
Karakung @ Prospect Park   Primos-Secane @ Knowlton 

    Nassau @ Ridley Park 
 Tuesday, June 29 – required Back vol 

Ridley Park @ Karakung   Knowlton @ Nassau 
Prospect Park @ Tinicum   Riddlewood @ Primos-Secane 
   Ridley Twp @ Lansdowne* 
Tuesday, July 5 – required Twist vol 
Ridley Park @ Tinicum   Nassau @ Riddlewood 
Ridley Twp @ Prospect Park   Lansdowne @ Primos-Secane 
   Knowlton @ Karakung    
Tuesday, July 12 – required Inw vol 
Tinicum @ Karakung    Primos-Secane @ Nassau* 
Ridley Park @ Ridley Twp   Lansdowne @ Knowlton 
   Prospect Park @ Riddlewood   
Tuesday, July 19– required Fwd vol (jrs) and Rev vol  (srs) 
Karakung @ Ridley Twp   Knowlton @ Riddlewood* 
Prospect Park @ Ridley Park   Nassau @ Lansdowne* 

    Primos-Secane @ Tinicum  
 
CHAMPIONSHIPS: Friday, July 22 Novice @ Knowlton 

 Monday, July 25 Jr. Girls @ Ridley Park 
    Tuesday, July 26 Jr. Boys @ Prospect Park 
    Thursday, July 28 Seniors @ Ridley Township 
    Monday, August 1 All-County Champs @ Rose Tree Woods  
 
INVITATIONALS: Hidden Hollow Invitational @ Hidden Hollow, Sat/Sun June 25/26  

Paul Christiansen Invitational @ Ridley Township, Sunday July 17 
Tinicum Invitational @ Tinicum,  Sunday August 21 

    
All dual and championship meets begin promptly at 6:00 p.m. 
* denotes one-meter competition only at Karakung, Lansdowne, Nassau, Riddlewood 
 
Please text or call all results in after each dual meet 


